CONTROLS
H-257
SE
N
SO
R
S
PR

Connection Head
(cont’d.)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information —
Compression Fittings 1Compression
Fittings
• Ferrule Design for Positive
Pressure Seal
• Fits Probe Diameters from
1/16" to 1/2"
• Heavy Duty Brass or Stainless
Steel Construction
In Stock:
Model PCN
SSLK-18-18-TEFLON/C 308718
SSLK-18-14-TEFLON/C 308726
SSLK-316-18-TEFLON/C 308734
SSLK-316-14-TEFLON/C 308742
SSLK-14-18-TEFLON/C 308750
SSLK-14-14-TEFLON/C 308769
SSLK-18-18/C 277405
Probe OD NPT Thread 316SS
1/16" 1/16" SSLK-116-116/C
1/16" 1/8" SSLK-116-18/C
1/8" 1/8" SSLK-18-18/C
1/8" 1/4" SSLK-18-14/C
3/16" 1/8" SSLK-316-18/C
3/16" 1/4" SSLK-316-14/C
1/4" 1/8" SSLK-14-18/C
1/4" 1/4" SSLK-14-14/C
5/16" 1/4" SSLK-516-14/C
3/8" 1/4" SSLK-38-14/C
3/8" 3/8" SSLK-38-38/C
3/8" 1/2" SSLK-38-12/C
1/2" 1/2" SSLK-12-12/C
1. Fittings have metal ferrules and are non-readjustable.
    Adjustable Teflon models are available and in stock.
CODE DESCRIPTION
PR-10 Stainless Steel Transition with 40" of Leadwires